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201009010002
81670

09/01/2010
10:35:53

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WELCH
JOANN G

201011150003
81490

11/15/2010
09:24:31

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOGSDON
MICHAEL A

201012220004
30150

12/22/2010
10:41:02

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARLISLE
KEELA S

201104070001
08770

04/07/2011
03:14:17

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CARLISLE
KEELA S

Instr
#:20101222000
430150

201108220002
48050

08/22/2011
03:44:44

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

LOGSDON
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20101115000
381490

201206190002
15490

06/19/2012
09:40:37

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DODD
MICHELLE M

Instr
#:20100917000
306900

201009030002
85840

09/03/2010
12:49:16

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARLESS
TERRI D

201009170003
06900

09/17/2010
03:32:08

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DODD
MICHELLE M

201210100003
89730

10/10/2012
01:49:44

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STALLWORTH
ANITRA

201303220001
20340

03/22/2013
11:49:56

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARDY
CHARLOTTE

201911200004
31020

11/20/2019
08:24:20

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JUNCK LORI

202002180000
65360

02/18/2020
11:26:01

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KOLACZEK
JOHN

202002280000
79690

02/28/2020
12:28:43

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NAVARRO
MARIBEL

202105260002
59270

05/26/2021
03:35:14

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR JO
ANN B



202108100003
88500

08/10/2021
12:28:32

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

KOLACZEK
JOHN

Instr
#:20200218000
065360

202203290001
26610

03/29/2022
11:17:54

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLMES TINA

202404120001
05030

04/12/2024
10:57:50

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HOLMES TINA Instr
#:20220329000
126610

202010020004
47870

10/02/2020
03:29:52

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

STALLWORTH
ANITRA

Instr
#:20121010000
389730

202108270004
19040

08/27/2021
01:38:15

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILKINS
LINDA

202112290006
10660

12/29/2021
09:34:20

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUI JULIE K


