Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Index Type= Judgments; Name= DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201009010002 81670	09/01/2010 10:35:53	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WELCH JOANN G						
201011150003 81490	11/15/2010 09:24:31	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOGSDON MICHAEL A						
201012220004 30150	12/22/2010 10:41:02	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARLISLE KEELA S						
201104070001 08770	04/07/2011 03:14:17	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CARLISLE KEELA S					Instr #:20101222000 430150	
201108220002 48050	08/22/2011 03:44:44	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	LOGSDON MICHAEL					Instr #:20101115000 381490	
201206190002 15490	06/19/2012 09:40:37	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	DODD MICHELLE M					Instr #:20100917000 306900	
201009030002 85840	09/03/2010 12:49:16	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARLESS TERRI D						
201009170003 06900	09/17/2010 03:32:08	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DODD MICHELLE M						
201210100003 89730	10/10/2012 01:49:44	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STALLWORTH ANITRA						
201303220001 20340	03/22/2013 11:49:56	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARDY CHARLOTTE						
201911200004 31020	11/20/2019 08:24:20	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JUNCK LORI						
202002180000 65360	02/18/2020 11:26:01	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KOLACZEK JOHN						
202002280000 79690	02/28/2020 12:28:43	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NAVARRO MARIBEL						
202105260002 59270	05/26/2021 03:35:14	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR JO ANN B						

202108100003 88500	08/10/2021 12:28:32	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	KOLACZEK JOHN			Instr #:20200218000 065360	
202203290001 26610	03/29/2022 11:17:54	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLMES TINA				
202404120001 05030	04/12/2024 10:57:50	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HOLMES TINA			Instr #:20220329000 126610	
202010020004 47870	10/02/2020 03:29:52	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	STALLWORTH ANITRA			Instr #:20121010000 389730	
	08/27/2021 01:38:15	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILKINS LINDA				
202112290006 10660	12/29/2021 09:34:20	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUI JULIE K				